MGT(V) Series
TCXO with Voltage Control Option
5x7mm, CMOS or Clipped Sine
Features
! Frequency range of 5MHz to 26MHz
! Fundamental mode crystal
! High Reliability in accordance with MIL-STD-883. Class B
! Low power consumption

TCXO with Voltage Control Option
5x7mm, CMOS or Clipped Sine
How to Order
MGT(V) G   D  T   C FREQUENCY, MHz
PIN Specification
1 Vcontrol or NC
5 GND
6 Output
10 Vcc
Temperature Range
Supply Voltage                           Output
APR
Environmental and Mechanical
Parameter Specification
Mechanical Shock Per MIL-STD-202, Method 213, Condition E
Thermal Shock Per MIL-STD-883, Method 1011, Condition A
Vibration Per MIL-STD-883, Method 2007, Condition A
Soldering Conditions 260°C for 10s max
Hermetic Seal Leak rate less than 5x10-8 atm.cc/s of helium (crystal only)
Code Specification
T ±0.2ppm
A ±5ppm
B ±8ppm
Code Specification
D -20℃ to 70℃
G -40℃ to 85℃
Code Specification
E 3.3V
D 5.0V
Code Specification
C CMOS
N Clipped Sine
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------